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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Show Short Course Only

Time P/F/S Relay

Girls 8&U 100 Free Relay

DB vs GF July 20, 2013 1 S A Relay DB 7/20/2013  1:14.26 F

Kate Ruona (8) Lillian Derivaux (8)Alexandra Sullivan (8) Abby Zane (8)

WG VS PR 2013 2 S A Relay WG 7/20/2013   1:15.25 F

Molly McDonnell (8) Lilliana Kuball (7)Karlie Warner (8) Amelia Wright (8)

ER vz DB 2013 3 S A Relay ER 7/13/2013   1:15.94 F

Alexandra Brown (8) Makayla Cordova (8)Tabitha Thorpe (8) Laura Powers (8)

PO vs TH 4 S A Relay PO 7/13/2013   1:18.09 F

Allison Barrett (8) Riley Schuler (8)Casey Bednarek (8) Maddie Waggoner (8)

TH vs PO 2013 5 S A Relay TH 7/13/2013   1:18.25 F

Mary Kate Owens (8) Emily May Ricci (8)Ella Axelson (8) Thea Spellmeyer (8)

BR AT SB 2013 6 S A Relay BR 7/20/2013   1:18.44 F

Emma Afflerbach (8) Natalie Bayes (8)Sophia Curtis (7) Lindsey Lett (8)

WO vs OO 2013 7 S A Relay WO 7/20/2013   1:18.84 F

Ashley Weinberg (8) Karli Eldabh (8)Abigail Kulinski (8) Julia Fanning (7)

SB at GP 2013 8 S A Relay SB 7/13/2013   1:19.49 F

Emma Holmgren (8) Madeleine Hughes (8)Mia Peper (8) Isabel Trzeciak (8)

WW AT ST 2013 9 S A Relay WW 7/6/2013   1:20.40 F

Noelle G. Dragan (7) Mallory McArthur (8)Natasha Sampson (8) Anna Phelps (8)

OO AT PO 2013 10 S A Relay OO 6/29/2013   1:20.67 F

Meghan Finnegan (8) Ava Moyer (7)Kat Gagnon (8) Emma Behm (8)

ST VS WO 11 S A Relay ST 7/13/2013   1:22.93 F

Madeline Whalen (7) Shay Wiley (7)Holly Sangillo (7) Jade Wiley (8)

FH vs DF 2013 12 S A Relay FH 6/22/2013   1:24.53 F

Emily Fekete (7) Hope Haney (8)Jacqueline Smith (8) Meredith Bailey (8)

PR @ WG 2013 13 S A Relay PR 7/20/2013   1:25.96 F

Lauren Drouin (8) Emma Greer (7)Caroline Corbin (8) Emma Frith (8)

WL VS TC 2013 14 S A Relay WL 7/13/2013   1:26.19 F

Juliana Wenckus (8) Christina Schaffer (8)Carolyn Kirk (8) Paige Watson (8)

GF AT DB 15 S A Relay GF 7/20/2013   1:27.02 F

Bayleigh Calhoun (8) Kathryn Flynn (7)April Rose Avila (8) Lauren Eagle (8)

CB vs WG 2013 16 S A Relay CB 7/13/2013   1:27.21 F

Emma Chorzelewski (7) Elizabeth Lang (8)Kennedy Erdman (7) Reilly McGlinn (8)

VS at CH 2013 17 S A Relay VS 7/20/2013   1:27.49 F

Emily Stewart (8) Emma Baron (7)Christina Melara (8) Christina Beggs (8)

HG VS GP 2013 18 S A Relay HG 7/20/2013   1:27.67 F

Aurora Schreiber (8) Natalie Schmidt (8)Isabella Scarpato (8) Sara Brennan (8)

GP VS SB 2013 19 S A Relay GP 7/13/2013   1:29.27 F

Chloe Morris (8) Gabriella Maletta (8)Kacie Gadzinski (7) Casey Morgan (7)

BF AT CV 2013 20 S A Relay BF 7/20/2013   1:29.44 F

Paige Frankenfield (7) Maesie Baker (7)Ciara Mulligan (8) Paige Donaghy (8)

DF at WL 21 S A Relay DF 7/20/2013   1:30.21 F

Lindsey Eattock (7) Keira Federline (8)Erin Graham (8) Jenna Babroff (8)

GB VS RT 2013 22 S A Relay GB 7/13/2013   1:31.09 F

Caroline Kaderabek (7) Jane Cross (7)Ava-Claire Vandergrift (7) Haley Denick (8)

WC AT BF 2013 23 S A Relay WC 7/13/2013   1:31.15 F

Alicia Albuquerque (7) Julia Yasenchak (8)Emma Dimter (7) Erica Kerner (8)

WE at BR 2013 24 S A Relay WE 7/13/2013   1:32.95 F

Abigail Boggs (8) Colleen Finnan (8)Erica Sprigman (7) Anna Gerardi (7)

CV vs BF 2013 25 S A Relay CV 7/20/2013   1:34.03 F

Sierra Milone (8) Ava Hawk (8)Lauryn Lomon (8) Kiera McMillan (8)

RD AT WB 2013 26 S A Relay RD 7/13/2013   1:34.10 F

Kelsie Richards (8) Mackenzie Wetherby (8)Riley Cristella (8) Rachel Esposito (7)

WD at RD 2013 27 S A Relay WD 7/20/2013   1:38.32 F

Claudia Fulton (8) Lilly Davis (7)Lindsay Parkhill (7) Brianna Swartz (8)
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HA vs WC 2013 28 S A Relay HA 7/20/2013   1:38.64 F

Lizzie Sommeling (8) Annie Zeigler (8)Jillian Shapiro (8) Bella Miller (8)

WS vs DF 2013 29 S B Relay WS 6/29/2013   1:39.21 F

Hanna Shein (8) Grace Wahl (8)Nicole LaMalfa (8) Seleste Streck (8)

WB AT RT 2013 30 S A Relay WB 7/20/2013   1:41.19 F

Kate Pierlott (7) Sophia Bordi (6)Antionette Gaeta (8) Natalie Belz (8)

KE VS HG 2013 31 S A Relay KE 7/13/2013   1:41.32 F

Julia Green (8) Angelina Anzideo (6)Bryce Westervelt (6) Olivia Barclay (6)

CH VS VS 2013 32 S A Relay CH 7/20/2013   1:49.66 F

Faith Lee (8) Cassidy McGonigle (8)Elizabeth Wakefield (8) Claire Alexander (8)

CR at DF 2013 Meet 4 of 5 33 S A Relay CR 7/13/2013   1:50.27 F

Emma Berry (8) Elizabeth Morgan (8)Lucy Miller (8) Katy Horner (8)

GT vs WD 2013 34 S A Relay GT 7/13/2013   1:51.91 F

Caroline Kennedy (8) Ryleigh Cheesman (7)Shayla Richmond (7) Greenlee Shinn (8)

TC AT WS 2013 35 S A Relay TC 7/20/2013   1:56.02 F

Sadie Sabarese (8) Corinne Langowski (8)Marrissa Vagnoni (8) Amelia Cooper (7)

RT AT GB 36 S A Relay RT 7/13/2013   1:58.19 F

Emily Blaskovich (8) Elliana Nikolic (8)Cate Merkx (8) Molly Joyce (6)

Girls 8&U 100 Medley Relay

DB vs GF July 20, 2013 1 S A Relay DB 7/20/2013   1:23.15 F

Kate Ruona (8) Lillian Derivaux (8)Kalena Gatesman (8) Abby Zane (8)

WG VS PR 2013 2 S A Relay WG 7/20/2013   1:23.49 F

Karlie Warner (8) Lilliana Kuball (7)Molly McDonnell (8) Amelia Wright (8)

ER vz CB 2013 3 S A Relay ER 7/20/2013   1:26.06 F

Tabitha Thorpe (8) Laura Powers (8)Alexandra Brown (8) Makayla Cordova (8)

BR AT SB 2013 4 S A Relay BR 7/20/2013   1:28.58 F

Emma Afflerbach (8) Natalie Bayes (8)Sophia Curtis (7) Lindsey Lett (8)

WW AT OO 2013 5 S A Relay WW 7/13/2013   1:29.55 F

Mallory McArthur (8) Anna Phelps (8)Natasha Sampson (8) Noelle G. Dragan (7)

PO vs TH 6 S A Relay PO 7/13/2013   1:30.75 F

Maddie Waggoner (8) Casey Bednarek (8)Riley Schuler (8) Allison Barrett (8)

SB vs BR 2013 7 S A Relay SB 7/20/2013   1:32.66 F

Emma Holmgren (8) Isabel Trzeciak (8)Mia Peper (8) Madeleine Hughes (8)

PR @ WG 2013 8 S A Relay PR 7/20/2013   1:33.04 F

Lauren Drouin (8) Emma Greer (7)Emma Frith (8) Caroline Corbin (8)

ST VS PO 9 S A Relay ST 7/20/2013   1:33.67 F

Madeline Whalen (7) Jade Wiley (8)Amanda Burckley (8) Holly Sangillo (7)

WO vs OO 2013 10 S A Relay WO 7/20/2013   1:33.75 F

Abigail Kulinski (8) Julia Fanning (7)Erica Levy (8) Karli Eldabh (8)

TH vs WW 2013 11 S A Relay TH 7/20/2013   1:34.18 F

Thea Spellmeyer (8) Mary Kate Owens (8)Ella Axelson (8) Emily May Ricci (8)

FH at WL 2013 12 S A Relay FH 7/6/2013   1:34.74 F

Emily Fekete (7) Hope Haney (8)Jacqueline Smith (8) Meredith Bailey (8)

OO AT PO 2013 13 S A Relay OO 6/29/2013   1:35.84 F

Emma Behm (8) Ava Moyer (7)Kat Gagnon (8) Meghan Finnegan (8)

CB vs GF 2013 14 S A Relay CB 6/22/2013   1:36.57 F

Elizabeth Lang (8) Reilly McGlinn (8)Emma Chorzelewski (7) Kennedy Erdman (7)

WL VS TC 2013 15 S A Relay WL 7/13/2013   1:39.57 F

Giuliana Puglisi (7) Paige Watson (8)Stella Beecher (7) Juliana Wenckus (8)

GF VS WG 16 S A Relay GF 7/6/2013   1:39.97 F

Bayleigh Calhoun (8) Chelsea Calhoun (6)April Rose Avila (8) Kathryn Flynn (7)

BF AT CV 2013 17 S A Relay BF 7/20/2013   1:40.75 F

Paige Frankenfield (7) Maesie Baker (7)Gabriella Niv (7) Paige Donaghy (8)

GP VS SB 2013 18 S A Relay GP 7/13/2013   1:41.40 F

Chloe Morris (8) Casey Morgan (7)Kacie Gadzinski (7) Gabriella Maletta (8)
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VS at CH 2013 19 S A Relay VS 7/20/2013   1:42.34 F

Emma Baron (7) Christina Beggs (8)Emily Stewart (8) Tiernan Harris (8)

RD VS WD 2013 20 S A Relay RD 7/20/2013   1:44.52 F

Rachel Esposito (7) Mackenzie Wetherby (8)Aileen Shanahan (8) Riley Cristella (8)

WC VS VS 2013 21 S A Relay WC 7/6/2013   1:44.77 F

Emma Dimter (7) Erica Kerner (8)Elizabeth Cohen (8) Daniella Abrams (8)

WE at BR 2013 22 S A Relay WE 7/13/2013   1:45.77 F

Isabella Partridge (6) Colleen Finnan (8)Abigail Boggs (8) Erica Sprigman (7)

DF at WL 23 S A Relay DF 7/20/2013   1:46.74 F

Keira Federline (8) Jenna Babroff (8)Lindsey Eattock (7) Erin Graham (8)

WD at RD 2013 24 S A Relay WD 7/20/2013   1:47.47 F

Lilly Davis (7) Claudia Fulton (8)Lindsay Parkhill (7) Brianna Swartz (8)

HG at KE 25 S A Relay HG 7/13/2013   1:47.49 F

Natalie Schmidt (8) Elise Trani (7)Isabella Scarpato (8) Aurora Schreiber (8)

GB VS RT 2013 26 S A Relay GB 7/13/2013   1:48.15 F

Caroline Kaderabek (7) Jane Cross (7)Haley Denick (8) Ava-Claire Vandergrift (7)

CV vs BF 2013 27 S A Relay CV 7/20/2013   1:48.63 F

Sierra Milone (8) Kiera McMillan (8)Ava Hawk (8) Lauryn Lomon (8)

WB VS GB 2013 28 S A Relay WB 6/29/2013   1:55.69 F

Kate Pierlott (7) Natalie Belz (8)Norah Dolan (8) Alaina Lopacinski (7)

KE VS WE 2013 29 S A Relay KE 7/20/2013   1:56.38 F

Bryce Westervelt (6) Angelina Anzideo (6)Julia Green (8) Olivia Barclay (6)

TC AT WS 2013 30 S A Relay TC 7/20/2013   1:57.22 F

Mia Scotto (7) Amelia Cooper (7)Corinne Langowski (8) Sadie Sabarese (8)

WS vs TC 2013 31 S A Relay WS 7/20/2013   1:57.59 F

Nicole LaMalfa (8) Hanna Shein (8)Anna Tobler (7) Seleste Streck (8)

GT vs WD 2013 32 S A Relay GT 7/13/2013   1:57.70 F

Bridget Hitchner (7) Ryleigh Cheesman (7)Greenlee Shinn (8) Caroline Kennedy (8)

HA at VS 2013 33 S A Relay HA 7/13/2013   1:58.65 F

Jillian Shapiro (8) Lizzie Sommeling (8)Annie Zeigler (8) Bella Miller (8)

CR at DF 2013 Meet 4 of 5 34 S A Relay CR 7/13/2013   2:05.50 F

Lucy Miller (8) Elizabeth Morgan (8)Emma Berry (8) Katy Horner (8)

CH VS VS 2013 35 S A Relay CH 7/20/2013   2:12.00 F

Faith Lee (8) Claire Alexander (8)Cassidy McGonigle (8) Elizabeth Wakefield (8)

RT AT GB 36 S A Relay RT 7/13/2013   2:21.56 F

Cate Merkx (8) Emily Blaskovich (8)Elliana Nikolic (8) Eleni Waldhauser (6)

Girls 9-10 100 Medley Relay

SB at HG 1 S A Relay HG 7/6/2013   1:13.78 F

Allison Fenska (10) Gracie Flocco (10)Emily Parkinson (10) Lauren Ricci (10)

DB vs ER July 13, 2013 2 S A Relay DB 7/13/2013   1:14.37 F

Cate Zane (10) Tori Yost (10)Ashley Martin (10) Cali Reed (10)

PR @ WG 2013 3 S A Relay PR 7/20/2013   1:14.73 F

Anna Caprarola (10) Georgina Wilson (10)Carly Schaaf (10) Julianna Wahl (9)

WG VS PR 2013 4 S A Relay WG 7/20/2013   1:15.22 F

Katelyn Hatch (10) Maria Jellig (9)Jenna Walls (10) Katharine Skelly (9)

WO vs OO 2013 5 S A Relay WO 7/20/2013   1:16.68 F

Alexandra Kulinski (10) Lauren Stavros (10)Megan Zeiler (9) Gianna Antonelli (10)

OO AT WO 2013 6 S A Relay OO 7/20/2013   1:17.92 F

Elliana Tonghini (9) Annie Dollarton (10)Annie Behm (10) Delaney Kunkle (10)

TH vs WW 2013 7 S A Relay TH 7/20/2013   1:18.19 F

Olivia Stoner (10) Anna Long (9)Emily Owens (10) Kylie Frykholm (10)

GF VS WG 8 S A Relay GF 7/6/2013   1:18.43 F

Amelia McGravey (9) Avery Fohring (10)Caroline Heino (10) Brooke Calhoun (10)

ST VS WO 9 S A Relay ST 7/13/2013   1:19.13 F

Paige Jewell (10) Kailey Sheehan (9)Isabella Roma (9) Sarah Thomas (9)
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ER vs GF 2013 10 S A Relay ER 6/29/2013   1:19.67 F

Gillian Keith (10) Emily Smart (10)Allison Colflesh (10) Sara Smith (9)

GB VS GT 2013 11 S A Relay GB 7/20/2013   1:19.69 F

Allison Berkoben (10) Abigail Miller (10)Aubrey Miller (10) Abigail Popoff (9)

BR VS HG 2013 12 S A Relay BR 6/22/2013   1:20.41 F

Julia McCarthy (10) Julianna Fazzio (10)Courtney Blacksten (10) Emily Lynch (9)

CB vs GF 2013 13 S A Relay CB 6/22/2013   1:20.90 F

Taylor Gardner (9) Sophia Graffeo (10)Karoline Griffis (9) Bridget Verkamp (10)

TC AT WL 2013 14 S A Relay TC 7/13/2013   1:20.96 F

Mia Lanzilotta (10) Mackenzie OLeary (10)Michele Langowski (10) Kelly Bleistine (9)

WE at KE 2013 15 S A Relay WE 7/20/2013   1:21.72 F

Olivia Partridge (10) Audrey Moore (10)Fiona Porter (10) Jenna Sprigman (9)

KE VS HG 2013 16 S A Relay KE 7/13/2013   1:21.76 F

Abigail Dubitsky (10) Gillian Sweeney (10)Alex Senior (9) Alexandra Long (10)

SB vs BR 2013 17 S A Relay SB 7/20/2013   1:22.03 F

Grace Buss (9) Libby Hock (10)Catie Shawaryn (9) Olivia Trasser (10)

WW AT OO 2013 18 S A Relay WW 7/13/2013   1:23.29 F

Jenna Angelucci (10) Michaela Salvati (10)Erikca Soles (10) Genevieve Messina (10)

GP VS SB 2013 19 S A Relay GP 7/13/2013   1:23.34 F

Kelsey Alexander (10) Jill Buffetta (10)Katie Maccarella (10) Meghan Kern (9)

WD at RT 2013 20 S A Relay WD 6/29/2013   1:25.66 F

Mollie Crumpton (10) Celeste Lebold (10)Sabrina Rounds (10) Elena Leahy (10)

WB VS GB 2013 21 S A Relay WB 6/29/2013   1:25.75 F

Amber Hartzell (10) Fiona McCann (10)Mary Kate O'Callaghan (10) Erin Cavanagh (10)

WL VS TC 2013 22 S A Relay WL 7/13/2013   1:27.25 F

Virginia Cunningham (10) Corrina Beecher (10)Sydney Bear (9) Jane Anderson (10)

HA vs WC 2013 23 S A Relay HA 7/20/2013   1:27.36 F

Aubrey Demurjian (10) Amanda Marsh (9)Megan Franks (9) Madison McNiff (9)

DF at WL 24 S A Relay DF 7/20/2013   1:28.14 F

Olivia Kusza (10) Cate Kleeman (9)Eva Kassekert (9) Madison Graham (10)

WC AT HA  2013 25 S A Relay WC 7/20/2013   1:28.44 F

Lily Stanwyck (10) Laurel Decker (9)Lexi Young (9) Josie Mangano (10)

PO at WW 2013 26 S A Relay PO 6/22/2013   1:29.53 F

Allison McAneney (10) Kelly Teague (9)Allie Waggoner (10) Aubre Campbell (9)

VS at WC 2013 27 S A Relay VS 7/6/2013   1:30.31 F

Bridget McCourt-Stull (10) Jenna Casella (9)Madeline Seybold (10) Clare Fitzpatrick (10)

CV vs HA 2013 28 S A Relay CV 7/6/2013   1:30.42 F

Katrina Vyzaniaris (10) Keira Poyatt (9)Hannah Armstrong (9) Rayna Lymper (9)

RV vs RD 2013 29 S A Relay RT 6/22/2013   1:31.43 F

Ava Snyder (10) Christina Levins (9)Grace Lawson (9) Catherine Azelby (9)

WS vs DF 2013 30 S A Relay WS 6/29/2013   1:33.46 F

Marissa Pestritto (9) Gianna LaMalfa (10)Kyla Sayson (9) Hope Zaborowski (10)

CR at DF 2013 Meet 4 of 5 31 S A Relay CR 7/13/2013   1:34.55 F

Molly Lodge (10) Chloe Cuzzupe (9)Sarah Bayous (10) Mia Ottaviano (10)

RD AT GT 2013 32 S A Relay RD 6/29/2013   1:35.10 F

Riley Starke (9) Carly Cristella (10)Julia Stricker (10) Rian Brownback (10)

BF AT CV 2013 33 S A Relay BF 7/20/2013   1:38.75 F

Sarah Kautter (9) Caroline Perry (9)Carli Dolchanczyk (9) Isabelle Marquardt (9)

GT at GB 2013 34 S A Relay GT 7/20/2013   1:40.70 F

Korrine Maurer (10) Madeline Grusemeyer (9)Annakela Modri (9) Elivia Richmond (9)

FH vs DF 2013 35 S A Relay FH 6/22/2013   5:55.55 F

Angelina Witting (9) Claire Wang (10)Jacqueline Smith (8) Maya Boreas (10)

CH AT HA 2013 36 S A Relay CH 6/29/2013  55:55.55 F

Jasmine Le (7) Keva Singhal (10)Scout Lincoln (9) Emily Hadsell (8)
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Girls 9-10 200 Free Relay

DB vs GF July 20, 2013 1 S A Relay DB 7/20/2013   2:21.68 F

Paige Calabria (10) Cali Reed (10)Tori Yost (10) Cate Zane (10)

HG AT BR 2013 2 S A Relay HG 6/22/2013   2:22.08 F

Allison Fenska (10) Lauren Ricci (10)Emma Robertson (10) Gracie Flocco (10)

PR @ WG 2013 3 S A Relay PR 7/20/2013   2:22.31 F

Georgina Wilson (10) Anna Caprarola (10)Victoria Boucher (9) Julianna Wahl (9)

WG VS PR 2013 4 S A Relay WG 7/20/2013   2:24.70 F

Katharine Skelly (9) Abby Gramigna (10)Maria Jellig (9) Katelyn Hatch (10)

TH vs WW 2013 5 S A Relay TH 7/20/2013   2:25.26 F

Anna Long (9) Olivia Stoner (10)Emily McGrath (10) Kylie Frykholm (10)

GF AT DB 6 S A Relay GF 7/20/2013   2:25.36 F

Avery Fohring (10) Lindsey Wright (10)Brooke Calhoun (10) Caroline Heino (10)

ST VS WO 7 S A Relay ST 7/13/2013   2:26.35 F

Kailey Sheehan (9) Sarah Thomas (9)Isabella Roma (9) Paige Jewell (10)

WO vs ST 2013 8 S A Relay WO 7/13/2013   2:26.53 F

Ashleigh McKenna (10) Lauren Stavros (10)Alexandra Kulinski (10) Gianna Antonelli (10)

GB VS RT 2013 9 S A Relay GB 7/13/2013   2:30.12 F

Abigail Miller (10) Allison Berkoben (10)Abigail Popoff (9) Aubrey Miller (10)

BR AT SB 2013 10 S A Relay BR 7/20/2013   2:31.67 F

Julianna Fazzio (10) Courtney Blacksten (10)Julia McCarthy (10) Emily Lynch (9)

ER vz CB 2013 11 S A Relay ER 7/20/2013   2:31.87 F

Lindsay Colflesh (10) Gillian Keith (10)Allison Colflesh (10) Emily Smart (10)

OO VS WW 2013 12 S A Relay OO 7/13/2013   2:33.10 F

Annie Dollarton (10) Delaney Kunkle (10)Elliana Tonghini (9) Annie Behm (10)

WE at KE 2013 13 S A Relay WE 7/20/2013   2:33.96 F

Audrey Moore (10) Olivia Partridge (10)Jenna Sprigman (9) Fiona Porter (10)

CB at ER 2013 14 S A Relay CB 7/20/2013   2:34.44 F

Katie Quarry (9) Sophia Graffeo (10)Taylor Gardner (9) Bridget Verkamp (10)

KE VS WE 2013 15 S A Relay KE 7/20/2013   2:34.72 F

Gillian Sweeney (10) Alex Senior (9)Abigail Dubitsky (10) Alexandra Long (10)

TC AT WL 2013 16 S A Relay TC 7/13/2013   2:34.84 F

Kelly Bleistine (9) Mia Lanzilotta (10)Michele Langowski (10) Mackenzie OLeary (10)

WW AT OO 2013 17 S B Relay WW 7/13/2013   2:38.37 F

Jenna Angelucci (10) Genevieve Messina (10)Erikca Soles (10) Michaela Salvati (10)

WD at RD 2013 18 S A Relay WD 7/20/2013   2:39.35 F

Elena Leahy (10) Celeste Lebold (10)Sabrina Rounds (10) Mollie Crumpton (10)

GP VS SB 2013 19 S A Relay GP 7/13/2013   2:40.05 F

Sarah Fondacaro (10) Jenna D'Angelo (10)Jill Buffetta (10) Katie Maccarella (10)

SB vs BR 2013 20 S A Relay SB 7/20/2013   2:42.33 F

Olivia Trasser (10) Libby Hock (10)Anu Bezwada (10) Isabella Delgado (9)

WL VS TC 2013 21 S A Relay WL 7/13/2013   2:43.25 F

Virginia Cunningham (10) Julia Coen (9)Jane Anderson (10) Corrina Beecher (10)

WB AT RT 2013 22 S A Relay WB 7/20/2013   2:43.69 F

Fiona McCann (10) Amber Hartzell (10)Morgan Wait (9) Erin Cavanagh (10)

RT VS. WB 23 S A Relay RT 7/20/2013   2:45.57 F

Christina Levins (9) Grace Lawson (9)Catherine Azelby (9) Ava Snyder (10)

WC VS VS 2013 24 S A Relay WC 7/6/2013   2:48.94 F

Naomi Abrams (10) Josie Mangano (10)Sharon Yu (9) Laurel Decker (9)

HA vs WC 2013 25 S A Relay HA 7/20/2013   2:49.16 F

Amanda Marsh (9) Madison McNiff (9)Aubrey Demurjian (10) Megan Franks (9)

DF at WL 26 S A Relay DF 7/20/2013   2:52.84 F

Jenny Eattock (9) Madison Graham (10)Cate Kleeman (9) Olivia Kusza (10)

PO vs TH 27 S A Relay PO 7/13/2013   2:53.22 F

Allie Waggoner (10) Aubre Campbell (9)Kylie Rodi (10) Alaina Cornely (10)

VS vs HA 2013 28 S A Relay VS 7/13/2013   2:53.58 F

Jenna Casella (9) Emma Zykh (9)Bridget McCourt-Stull (10) Madeline Seybold (10)



Licensed To: Barclay Farm Swim Team HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0   7/21/2013  Page 6

Tri-County Swimming Pool Assn. - Office

Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Show Short Course Only

Time P/F/S Relay

RD VS WD 2013 29 S A Relay RD 7/20/2013   2:58.03 F

Rian Brownback (10) Carly Cristella (10)Julia Stricker (10) Riley Starke (9)

CV vs HA 2013 30 S A Relay CV 7/6/2013   3:01.03 F

Hannah Armstrong (9) Katrina Vyzaniaris (10)Rayna Lymper (9) Keira Poyatt (9)

WS vs DF 2013 31 S A Relay WS 6/29/2013   3:03.24 F

Marissa Pestritto (9) Hope Zaborowski (10)Kyla Sayson (9) Gianna LaMalfa (10)

CR vs TF 2013 Meet 5 of 5 32 S A Relay CR 7/20/2013   3:08.28 F

Mia Ottaviano (10) Chloe Cuzzupe (9)Molly Lodge (10) Sarah Bayous (10)

BF VS CH 2013 33 S A Relay BF 7/6/2013   3:14.10 F

Isabelle Marquardt (9) Mia Colclasure (10)Julia McCay (10) Caroline Perry (9)

GT vs WD 2013 34 S A Relay GT 7/13/2013   3:30.50 F

Amber Dickinson (9) Madeline Grusemeyer (9)Elivia Richmond (9) Annakela Modri (9)

FH vs DF 2013 35 S A Relay FH 6/22/2013   5:55.55 F

Claire Wang (10) Angelina Witting (9)Julianna Boreas (8) Maya Boreas (10)

CH AT HA 2013 36 S A Relay CH 6/29/2013  55:55.55 F

Keva Singhal (10) Evie Billet (7)Scout Lincoln (9) Emily Hadsell (8)

Girls 11-12 200 Free Relay

PR @ GF 2013 1 S A Relay PR 7/13/2013   2:04.72 F

Olivia Coffey (12) Katy Storti (12)Grace Kenville (12) Abby Wilson (12)

SB vs BR 2013 2 S A Relay SB 7/20/2013   2:04.81 F

Annabel Gorman (12) Annie Wixted (12)Julia Darmo (12) Holly Robinson (11)

WE at BR 2013 3 S A Relay WE 7/13/2013   2:05.24 F

Emily Jones (12) Ashley A. Han (12)Kelsey McNamara (12) Emma Boggs (11)

GF VS PR 4 S A Relay GF 7/13/2013   2:07.59 F

Carly DeGirolamo (12) Sarah Schollenberger (11)Grace Armano (12) Lauren Baines (12)

FH at CR 2013 5 S A Relay FH 7/20/2013   2:07.97 F

Samantha Dayton (12) Nicolette Warrington (12)Claire McFadden (12) Mackenzie O'Connor (12)

HG VS GP 2013 6 S A Relay HG 7/20/2013   2:09.24 F

Margot Kaczorowski (11) Katharine Soanes (12)Kathryn Parkinson (12) Madeleine Ricci (12)

TH vs WW 2013 7 S A Relay TH 7/20/2013   2:10.61 F

Amelia Coty (12) Annie Skiles (12)Erin Angstadt (12) Elizabeth Long (12)

WG VS PR 2013 8 S A Relay WG 7/20/2013   2:10.68 F

Grace Pasco (12) Ava Berzanski (11)Margaret Schwab (12) Regan McDonnell (12)

KE VS WE 2013 9 S A Relay KE 7/20/2013   2:11.71 F

Liz Showers (12) Madeline Sweeney (12)Olivia Hafner (11) Gillian Peters (11)

RT VS. WD 10 S A Relay RT 6/29/2013   2:12.93 F

Emma Snyder (12) Gabriella Urban (11)Sarah Batastini (12) Lauren Hynoski (11)

BR VS WE 2013 11 S A Relay BR 7/13/2013   2:13.03 F

Madison Ridge (12) Liv Dougherty (12)Nicole Skelly (12) Marissa Miraglia (12)

DB vs WG 2013 12 S A Relay DB 6/29/2013   2:13.75 F

Julianna Gligor (12) Laura Strachan (12)Shannon Feeley (12) Lindsey Monaco (12)

WL VS FH 2013 13 S A Relay WL 7/6/2013   2:14.10 F

Sarah Pierce (12) Zoe Royal (12)Lily Smith (12) Grace Yoon (11)

CR vs WL 2013 Meet 2 of 5 14 S A Relay CR 6/29/2013   2:14.16 F

Madison Jones (11) Cara Franceschini (12)hannah Carter (11) Bella Warner (11)

CH VS VS 2013 15 S A Relay CH 7/20/2013   2:14.28 F

Ali Karpousis (12) Delaney McGlade (11)Isabel Andino (11) Ciera McGlade (12)

GP VS SB 2013 16 S A Relay GP 7/13/2013   2:15.50 F

Sydney Talorico (12) Emily Nicholson (12)Molly Kern (11) Jordan D'Angelo (12)

PO vs TH 17 S A Relay PO 7/13/2013   2:16.26 F

Erin Barrett (11) Mikaela Fry (12)Marisa Reed (11) Maggie Caputo (12)

ER vz CB 2013 18 S A Relay ER 7/20/2013   2:16.44 F

Megan Maynes (12) Brooke Fiannaca (12)Grace Figlioli (12) Elise Fiannaca (12)

WW AT ST 2013 19 S A Relay WW 7/6/2013   2:16.57 F

Abbey Miskewicz (12) Emily Wisniewski (11)Kendra Zaleski (11) Abigail Phelps (11)



Licensed To: Barclay Farm Swim Team HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0   7/21/2013  Page 7

Tri-County Swimming Pool Assn. - Office

Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Show Short Course Only

Time P/F/S Relay

WC AT CV 2013 20 S A Relay WC 6/29/2013   2:17.81 F

Maddy Cicha (12) Brianna Disanti (11)Min Stanwyck (12) Karolyn Merch (11)

WB AT RT 2013 21 S A Relay WB 7/20/2013   2:18.04 F

Nicole Clark (12) Sara Brynn McAuley (12)Jaelyn McKay (12) Maura McGowan (11)

BF VS CH 2013 22 S A Relay BF 7/6/2013   2:18.62 F

Jillian Henshaw (12) Katie Brennan (11)Sophia Gawronski (11) Ayana Opong (11)

WO vs ST 2013 23 S A Relay WO 7/13/2013   2:19.43 F

Taylor Somach (11) Bianca Azzinaro (12)Ashley Williams (11) Gabriella Buck (11)

ST VS WO 24 S A Relay ST 7/13/2013   2:20.90 F

Emily Kane (11) Jessie Klenk (12)Brittany Dieterle (12) Samantha Gogolin (12)

CV vs BF 2013 25 S A Relay CV 7/20/2013   2:21.13 F

Isabella Blanchard (11) Bethany Garcia (12)Anna Fawley (11) Maggie McMillan (12)

CB vs WG 2013 26 S A Relay CB 7/13/2013   2:21.76 F

Meghan McGlinn (12) Mollie Ward (12)Brielle Cook (11) Skylar Mo (11)

GT vs WD 2013 27 S A Relay GT 7/13/2013   2:23.97 F

Sarah Stanger (11) Melissa Lowry (11)Jessica Donnelly (12) Jenna Schoppe (11)

TC VS FH 2013 28 S A Relay TC 6/29/2013   2:25.63 F

Kate Bleistine (12) Kaitlyn Mesisca (11)Sarah Jurimas (12) Larissa Hatzold (12)

GB VS GT 2013 29 S A Relay GB 7/20/2013   2:26.21 F

Morgan Gibau (12) Ava Hill (11)Mary Ellen Hallion (12) Sarah Mee (12)

WD vs GB 2013 30 S A Relay WD 6/22/2013   2:27.75 F

Irelynn Schmid (11) Shaina Kramer (11)Maya Jacoby (11) Abby Mogil (12)

RD AT WB 2013 31 S A Relay RD 7/13/2013   2:28.75 F

Rhiane Howley (11) MaryRose Shanahan (12)Caitlin Locke (11) Erin Starke (11)

OO VS WW 2013 32 S A Relay OO 7/13/2013   2:29.03 F

Alana Gould (12) Cameron Kunkle (12)Hayley Morris (11) Rebecca Winslow (11)

VS at WC 2013 33 S A Relay VS 7/6/2013   2:30.72 F

Reeya Vasisht (11) Samantha Baron (11)Sophia Sinibaldi (11) Hailey Miller (12)

DF vs. CR 34 S A Relay DF 7/13/2013   2:31.03 F

Lindsay Kleeman (11) Allison Graham (11)Jackie Cotter (11) Claire Boylan (11)

WS vs DF 2013 35 S B Relay WS 6/29/2013   2:31.98 F

Abbigail Busk (11) Kayley Andrews (12)Haley Barnabei (11) Alexa Sayson (12)

HA vs BF 2013 36 S A Relay HA 6/22/2013   5:55.55 F

Riley Gallagher (11) Lauren Kahn (10)Madeline Ford (11) Madison McNiff (9)

Girls 11-12 200 Medley Relay

WE at SB 2013 1 S A Relay WE 6/22/2013   2:15.01 F

Ashley A. Han (12) Emily Jones (12)Mary Kopchick (11) Kelsey McNamara (12)

SB vs WE 2013 2 S A Relay SB 6/22/2013   2:19.38 F

Holly Robinson (11) Annabel Gorman (12)Annie Wixted (12) Fiona Stewart (12)

PR @ WG 2013 3 S A Relay PR 7/20/2013   2:21.12 F

Grace Kenville (12) Abby Wilson (12)Isabella Begley (12) Katy Storti (12)

FH at CR 2013 4 S A Relay FH 7/20/2013   2:21.31 F

Mackenzie O'Connor (12) Claire McFadden (12)Nicolette Warrington (12) Samantha Dayton (12)

WG VS PR 2013 5 S A Relay WG 7/20/2013   2:21.82 F

Margaret Schwab (12) Grace Pasco (12)Regan McDonnell (12) Ava Berzanski (11)

DB vs WG 2013 6 S A Relay DB 6/29/2013   2:25.40 F

Lauren Morrison (12) Lindsey Monaco (12)Shannon Feeley (12) Laura Strachan (12)

GF AT DB 7 S A Relay GF 7/20/2013   2:25.41 F

Grace Armano (12) Sarah Schollenberger (11)Lauren Baines (12) Carly DeGirolamo (12)

HG at KE 8 S A Relay HG 7/13/2013   2:26.75 F

McKenna Mason (12) Margot Kaczorowski (11)Kathryn Parkinson (12) Madeleine Ricci (12)

WW VS TH 2013 9 S A Relay WW 7/20/2013   2:29.90 F

Emily Wisniewski (11) Abbey Miskewicz (12)Rachel Orr (11) Abigail Phelps (11)

KE AT SB 2013 10 S A Relay KE 6/29/2013   2:29.96 F

Liz Showers (12) Gillian Peters (11)Olivia Hafner (11) Katia Kasich (12)
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PO vs TH 11 S A Relay PO 7/13/2013   2:30.27 F

Mikaela Fry (12) Erin Barrett (11)Marisa Reed (11) Maggie Caputo (12)

CH VS VS 2013 12 S A Relay CH 7/20/2013   2:32.96 F

Ciera McGlade (12) Delaney McGlade (11)Julianna Carletti (12) Isabel Andino (11)

RV vs RD 2013 13 S A Relay RT 6/22/2013   2:33.05 F

Gabriella Urban (11) Lauren Hynoski (11)Emma Snyder (12) Sarah Batastini (12)

WL VS DF 2013 14 S A Relay WL 7/20/2013   2:33.22 F

Zoe Royal (12) Lily Smith (12)Grace Yoon (11) Sarah Pierce (12)

ER vz CB 2013 15 S A Relay ER 7/20/2013   2:33.62 F

Grace Figlioli (12) Megan Maynes (12)Autumn Egan (11) Elise Fiannaca (12)

TH vs WW 2013 16 S A Relay TH 7/20/2013   2:34.62 F

Elizabeth Long (12) Brenanne Axelson (11)Amelia Coty (12) Annie Skiles (12)

CR vs TF 2013 Meet 5 of 5 17 S A Relay CR 7/20/2013   2:34.66 F

Cara Franceschini (12) Bella Warner (11)Emma Gunther (12) hannah Carter (11)

WC AT CV 2013 18 S A Relay WC 6/29/2013   2:34.84 F

Min Stanwyck (12) Karolyn Merch (11)Brianna Disanti (11) Maddy Cicha (12)

CV vs WC 2013 19 S C Relay CV 6/29/2013   2:35.81 F

Bethany Garcia (12) Maggie McMillan (12)Gabriella Faiola (12) Isabella Blanchard (11)

GP AT BR 2013 20 S A Relay GP 6/29/2013   2:35.97 F

Jordan D'Angelo (12) Molly Kern (11)Sydney Talorico (12) Emily Nicholson (12)

BR VS WE 2013 21 S A Relay BR 7/13/2013   2:36.09 F

Mackenzee Ballard (12) Madison Ridge (12)Marissa Miraglia (12) Nicole Skelly (12)

BF VS CH 2013 22 S A Relay BF 7/6/2013   2:36.25 F

Katie Brennan (11) Ayana Opong (11)Jillian Henshaw (12) Sophia Gawronski (11)

CB at ER 2013 23 S A Relay CB 7/20/2013   2:36.37 F

Skylar Mo (11) Meghan McGlinn (12)Mollie Ward (12) Brielle Cook (11)

WO vs ST 2013 24 S A Relay WO 7/13/2013   2:37.04 F

Ashley Williams (11) Gabriella Buck (11)Bianca Azzinaro (12) Taylor Somach (11)

GT vs WD 2013 25 S A Relay GT 7/13/2013   2:39.88 F

Melissa Lowry (11) Jenna Schoppe (11)Jessica Donnelly (12) Sarah Stanger (11)

GB VS GT 2013 26 S A Relay GB 7/20/2013   2:41.34 F

Mary Ellen Hallion (12) Sarah Mee (12)Ava Hill (11) Morgan Gibau (12)

ST VS PO 27 S A Relay ST 7/20/2013   2:41.50 F

Samantha Gogolin (12) Jessie Klenk (12)Brittany Dieterle (12) Emily Kane (11)

TC AT WS 2013 28 S A Relay TC 7/20/2013   2:43.83 F

Larissa Hatzold (12) Delia Pauli (12)Kate Bleistine (12) Kaitlyn Mesisca (11)

OO AT WO 2013 29 S A Relay OO 7/20/2013   2:45.06 F

Alana Gould (12) Cameron Kunkle (12)Julia Langmuir (12) Rebecca Winslow (11)

WB AT WD 2013 30 S A Relay WB 7/6/2013   2:47.29 F

Nicole Clark (12) Jaelyn McKay (12)Sara Brynn McAuley (12) Maura McGowan (11)

VS at WC 2013 31 S A Relay VS 7/6/2013   2:50.05 F

Samantha Baron (11) Sophia Sinibaldi (11)Lauren Joyce (12) Hailey Miller (12)

WD vs WB 2013 32 S A Relay WD 7/6/2013   2:52.48 F

Abby Mogil (12) Irelynn Schmid (11)Maya Jacoby (11) Shaina Kramer (11)

WS at FH 2013 33 S A Relay WS 7/13/2013   2:54.23 F

Alexa Sayson (12) Kayley Andrews (12)Allison Tobler (11) Abbigail Busk (11)

RD AT WB 2013 34 S A Relay RD 7/13/2013   2:56.69 F

Erin Starke (11) Caitlin Locke (11)Rhiane Howley (11) MaryRose Shanahan (12)

DF at WL 35 S A Relay DF 7/20/2013   3:00.46 F

Lindsay Kleeman (11) Claire Boylan (11)Jackie Cotter (11) Allison Graham (11)

HA vs CH 2013 36 S A Relay HA 6/29/2013   5:55.55 F

Riley Gallagher (11) Madison McNiff (9)Megan Franks (9) Kylie Preihs (11)

Girls 13-14 200 Free Relay

CB at ER 2013 1 S A Relay CB 7/20/2013   1:57.25 F

Saylor Cook (14) Lauren Kerner (14)Julia Wilson (14) Madison Franke (14)
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GF VS WG 2 S A Relay GF 7/6/2013   1:59.62 F

Trisha Baud (14) Marissa Heino (13)Hannah Fellon (13) Lucienne Nowak (14)

BR VS WE 2013 3 S A Relay BR 7/13/2013   2:00.16 F

Gabrielle Moskalow (14) Kaitlyn Weatherby (14)Rachel Doring (13) Emily Bayes (14)

KE VS WE 2013 4 S A Relay KE 7/20/2013   2:00.72 F

Blair Brown (13) Mary Kate Hatch (14)Jillian Donnelly (13) Kailey Stankus (14)

GP VS SB 2013 5 S A Relay GP 7/13/2013   2:01.08 F

Lauren Hoelke (14) Rachel McKinnon (14)Ilyssa Liberto (14) Camryn McHugh (13)

WE at BR 2013 6 S A Relay WE 7/13/2013   2:01.40 F

Sydney Jaramillo (14) Emily Kopchick (13)Niamh Brett (14) Megan Sigmund-Kramer (14)

WO AT TH 7 S A Relay WO 6/22/2013   2:01.65 F

Jamie Bowne (14) Nikki Broome (14)Audrey Fanning (13) Breanna Gleason (14)

SB at GP 2013 8 S A Relay SB 7/13/2013   2:01.72 F

Catherine Wilson (14) Katie Hines (13)Tara Thornton (13) Madeline Raue (14)

OO AT PO 2013 9 S A Relay OO 6/29/2013   2:01.87 F

Sarah McGough (14) Carissa Campbell (13)Ally Mora (14) Kayla Gagnon (14)

WG AT DB 2013 10 S A Relay WG 6/29/2013   2:02.03 F

Abbey Neveling (14) Elizabeth Kolaski (14)Sophia Kurtz (14) Ellen Berry (13)

ER vz CB 2013 11 S A Relay ER 7/20/2013   2:02.28 F

Meghan Smart (14) Isabella Nugent (13)Anna Mecca (13) Caroline Conte (13)

WB VS RD 2013 12 S A Relay WB 7/13/2013   2:02.31 F

Grace Kowal (14) Lauren Cavanagh (14)Molly Kowal (14) Ann Foley (14)

HG at KE 13 S A Relay HG 7/13/2013   2:02.59 F

Samantha Mullen (14) Elise Connelly (14)Abigail Miller (14) Kelsey Hendry (14)

FH vs DF 2013 14 S A Relay FH 6/22/2013   2:03.06 F

Nicki Meskin (14) Carly Harowitz (14)Alexandria Dayton (14) Carrie Baeckstrom (14)

PO vs OO 2013 15 S A Relay PO 6/29/2013   2:04.68 F

Katie Stein (13) Holly Bednarek (14)Molly Davis (13) Allison Gozdan (13)

PR @ WG 2013 16 S A Relay PR 7/20/2013   2:05.49 F

Lily Black (13) Alyssa Cherubino (13)Eliza Pluckhorn (13) Vanessa Finnan (14)

DB vs ER July 13, 2013 17 S A Relay DB 7/13/2013   2:05.53 F

Adrienne Bilello (14) Megan Strachan (14)Jenna Mesisca (13) Tess Ruona (14)

CR vs TF 2013 Meet 5 of 5 18 S A Relay CR 7/20/2013   2:06.00 F

Eillee Sierra (14) Hannah Lindstrom (13)Alexa Worrell (14) Abby Turpin (14)

WW AT ST 2013 19 S A Relay WW 7/6/2013   2:06.38 F

Gabriella Salvati (13) Faith Bonett (13)Abigail Calisterio (13) Andrea Fong (13)

RD AT RT 2013 20 S A Relay RD 6/22/2013   2:06.62 F

Brianna Horn (14) Jaylyn Bark (13)Kelly Starke (14) Samantha Wargny (13)

WD at RD 2013 21 S A Relay WD 7/20/2013   2:09.57 F

Catherine Suarez (13) Mary Kathryn Patti (13)Sierra Carey (14) Gwen Kramer (14)

DF vs. TC 22 S A Relay DF 7/6/2013   2:10.08 F

Katie Cotter (13) Hayley Bricker (13)Alyssa Walter (14) Kendall Bromley (14)

TC VS CR 2013 23 S A Relay TC 6/22/2013   2:10.90 F

Brianna Hatzold (14) Emily Sparacio (13)Olivia Greenberg (14) Kelly Mesisca (13)

GT vs WD 2013 24 S A Relay GT 7/13/2013   2:12.50 F

Reilly Weber (13) Alexis Pastirko (13)Catarina Nash (13) Allison Lowry (13)

GB VS RT 2013 25 S A Relay GB 7/13/2013   2:13.95 F

Emily Schroeder (14) Jessica Rodgers (13)Aidan Campbell (13) Emma Smith (14)

CH VS VS 2013 26 S A Relay CH 7/20/2013   2:14.62 F

Nicoletta Rudi (14) Vanessa Earley (14)Isabela Metz (13) Elyssa Aronson (13)

VS at WC 2013 27 S A Relay VS 7/6/2013   2:14.72 F

Isabella Sinibaldi (13) Caroline Ricciardi (13)Katie Ramdial (13) Christina Janesky (14)

ST VS PO 28 S A Relay ST 7/20/2013   2:15.18 F

Kelsey Vespe (13) Emily Blakelock (13)Lori Stratton (13) Colleen Green (13)

WL VS DF 2013 29 S A Relay WL 7/20/2013   2:16.00 F

Alexandra McCormack (13) Sydni Simmons (13)Sofia Benedetto (14) Emily Lund (14)
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CV vs WC 2013 30 S A Relay CV 6/29/2013   2:16.58 F

Hannah Roche (13) Natalie Eberhardt (14)Erin Campbell (14) Nicole Kahan (14)

TH VS ST 2013 31 S A Relay TH 6/29/2013   2:17.00 F

Grace Borchers (13) Tess Quinn (14)Penelope Sigloch (13) Abigail Bentley (14)

WC AT HA  2013 32 S A Relay WC 7/20/2013   2:18.07 F

Brianna Disanti (11) Maddy Cicha (12)Hannah Vindick (12) Karolyn Merch (11)

RT VS. WD 33 S A Relay RT 6/29/2013   2:19.63 F

Lauren Cwik (13) Rose Litt (13)Emily Hagmaier (14) Josie Papotto (14)

WS vs DF 2013 34 S A Relay WS 6/29/2013   2:32.06 F

Hanna Zaborowski (13) Maggie Thompson (14)Julia Tobler (13) Paige Busk (14)

BF AT CV 2013 35 S A Relay BF 7/20/2013*   5:55.55 F

Caitlin Flynn (13) Sophie Paslowsky (13)Lauren Kautter (11) Isabel Giannopoulos (13)

HA vs BF 2013 35 S A Relay HA 6/22/2013*   5:55.55 F

Sophia Sommeling (14) Olivia Clark (13)Katelyn Cliver (13) Kylie Preihs (11)

Girls 13-14 200 Medley Relay

CB at ER 2013 1 S A Relay CB 7/20/2013   2:11.28 F

Saylor Cook (14) Lauren Kerner (14)Madison Franke (14) Julia Wilson (14)

WE at SB 2013 2 S A Relay WE 6/22/2013   2:11.57 F

Megan Sigmund-Kramer (14) Sydney Jaramillo (14)Emily Kopchick (13) Niamh Brett (14)

GF VS WG 3 S A Relay GF 7/6/2013   2:12.40 F

Marissa Heino (13) Annie Hughes (14)Lucienne Nowak (14) Trisha Baud (14)

BR VS WE 2013 4 S A Relay BR 7/13/2013   2:13.21 F

Gabrielle Moskalow (14) Kaitlyn Weatherby (14)Erica Stranix (13) Emily Bayes (14)

WO AT TH 5 S A Relay WO 6/22/2013   2:13.72 F

Nikki Broome (14) Jamie Bowne (14)Audrey Fanning (13) Breanna Gleason (14)

OO VS TH 2013 6 S A Relay OO 7/6/2013   2:15.29 F

Ally Mora (14) Kayla Gagnon (14)Sarah McGough (14) Megan Miller (14)

KE VS WE 2013 7 S A Relay KE 7/20/2013   2:15.31 F

Blair Brown (13) Mary Kate Hatch (14)Jillian Donnelly (13) Kailey Stankus (14)

WB AT WD 2013 8 S A Relay WB 7/6/2013   2:16.03 F

Grace Kowal (14) Lauren Cavanagh (14)Molly Kowal (14) Ann Foley (14)

WG AT GF 2013 9 S A Relay WG 7/6/2013   2:16.16 F

Elizabeth Kolaski (14) Sophia Kurtz (14)Abbey Neveling (14) Ellen Berry (13)

ER vz CB 2013 10 S A Relay ER 7/20/2013   2:16.29 F

Meghan Smart (14) Anna Mecca (13)Isabella Nugent (13) Caroline Conte (13)

GP VS SB 2013 11 S A Relay GP 7/13/2013   2:16.75 F

Camryn McHugh (13) Rachel McKinnon (14)Corri Calandra (14) Ilyssa Liberto (14)

PR @ WG 2013 12 S A Relay PR 7/20/2013   2:18.09 F

Eliza Pluckhorn (13) Alyssa Cherubino (13)Paige Greer (14) Lily Black (13)

DB at CB  July 6, 2013 13 S A Relay DB 7/6/2013   2:19.06 F

Tess Ruona (14) Jenna Mesisca (13)Adrienne Bilello (14) Megan Strachan (14)

SB vs BR 2013 14 S A Relay SB 7/20/2013   2:20.75 F

Catherine Wilson (14) Madeline Raue (14)Danielle Scola (14) Tara Thornton (13)

RD AT WB 2013 15 S A Relay RD 7/13/2013   2:20.96 F

Brianna Horn (14) Jaylyn Bark (13)Kelly Starke (14) Samantha Wargny (13)

PO vs OO 2013 16 S A Relay PO 6/29/2013   2:21.31 F

Allison Gozdan (13) Molly Davis (13)Holly Bednarek (14) Katie Stein (13)

FH at TC 2013 17 S A Relay FH 6/29/2013   2:21.75 F

Carolyn Wang (13) Carly Harowitz (14)Nicki Meskin (14) Carrie Baeckstrom (14)

WW AT OO 2013 18 S A Relay WW 7/13/2013   2:22.19 F

Abigail Calisterio (13) Andrea Fong (13)Faith Bonett (13) Gabriella Salvati (13)

DF at WL 19 S A Relay DF 7/20/2013   2:24.84 F

Hayley Bricker (13) Katie Cotter (13)Kendall Bromley (14) Alyssa Walter (14)

HG at KE 20 S A Relay HG 7/13/2013   2:25.36 F

Elise Connelly (14) Kelsey Hendry (14)Abigail Miller (14) Samantha Mullen (14)
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TC AT DF 2013 21 S A Relay TC 7/6/2013   2:25.91 F

Brianna Hatzold (14) Kelly Mesisca (13)Emily Sparacio (13) Olivia Greenberg (14)

CR vs TF 2013 Meet 5 of 5 22 S A Relay CR 7/20/2013   2:26.56 F

Eillee Sierra (14) Abby Turpin (14)Caroline Russell (13) Hannah Lindstrom (13)

WL VS DF 2013 23 S A Relay WL 7/20/2013   2:29.19 F

Sydni Simmons (13) Emily Lund (14)Alexandra McCormack (13) Sofia Benedetto (14)

WD at RD 2013 24 S A Relay WD 7/20/2013   2:29.38 F

Catherine Suarez (13) Gwen Kramer (14)Mary Kathryn Patti (13) Sierra Carey (14)

TH VS ST 2013 25 S A Relay TH 6/29/2013   2:29.63 F

Abigail Bentley (14) Grace Borchers (13)Tess Quinn (14) Penelope Sigloch (13)

GT vs WD 2013 26 S A Relay GT 7/13/2013   2:31.75 F

Allison Lowry (13) Alexis Pastirko (13)Reilly Weber (13) Catarina Nash (13)

ST VS PO 27 S A Relay ST 7/20/2013   2:32.46 F

Kelsey Vespe (13) Lori Stratton (13)Julia Charlton (14) Colleen Green (13)

CH VS CV 2013 28 S A Relay CH 7/13/2013   2:33.03 F

Elyssa Aronson (13) Isabela Metz (13)Spencer Lincoln (14) Vanessa Earley (14)

VS at CH 2013 29 S A Relay VS 7/20/2013   2:33.37 F

Gabrielle Mariano (13) Katie Ramdial (13)Caroline Ricciardi (13) Christina Janesky (14)

RT AT GB 30 S A Relay RT 7/13/2013   2:35.48 F

Josie Papotto (14) Lauren Cwik (13)Emily Hagmaier (14) Rose Litt (13)

GB VS RT 2013 31 S A Relay GB 7/13/2013   2:35.77 F

Jessica Rodgers (13) Emma Smith (14)Aidan Campbell (13) Emily Schroeder (14)

CV at CH 2013 32 S A Relay CV 7/13/2013   2:35.82 F

Melissa Layman (13) Natalie Eberhardt (14)Nicole Kahan (14) Olivia Brown (13)

WC AT BF 2013 33 S A Relay WC 7/13/2013   2:55.16 F

Katie Doyle (14) Caitlyn Kim (13)Rebecca Berg (13) Brianna Doyle (13)

WS vs DF 2013 34 S A Relay WS 6/29/2013   2:58.19 F

Hanna Zaborowski (13) Maggie Thompson (14)Marcella Dellomo (13) Paige Busk (14)

BF AT CV 2013 35 S A Relay BF 7/20/2013*   5:55.55 F

Caitlin Flynn (13) Isabel Giannopoulos (13)Sophie Paslowsky (13) Lauren Kautter (11)

HA vs CH 2013 35 S A Relay HA 6/29/2013*   5:55.55 F

Olivia Clark (13) Sophia Sommeling (14)Katelyn Cliver (13) Madeline Ford (11)

Girls 15-18 200 Free Relay

BR VS WE 2013 1 S A Relay BR 7/13/2013   1:54.79 F

Marissa Moskalow (16) Katie Bayes (17)Lindsey Doring (16) Brittany Bayes (17)

WG AT DB 2013 2 S A Relay WG 6/29/2013   1:56.00 F

Abby Czerniecki (16) Jillian Stone (17)Katie Kurtz (18) Emily Rollo (17)

OO AT PO 2013 3 S A Relay OO 6/29/2013   1:56.88 F

Carlie Harms (15) Jaimie Lynn Brookover (18)Gabriella Timuscuk (16) Maria Timuscuk (17)

DB at CB  July 6, 2013 4 S A Relay DB 7/6/2013   1:56.93 F

Renee Russo (16) Sarah Trent (16)Melissa Manuelli (15) Julianna Foss (16)

HG at KE 5 S A Relay HG 7/13/2013   1:57.13 F

Audrey Heylmann (16) Emily Acito (15)Hannah Costello (15) Sophie Fontaine (15)

KE VS HG 2013 6 S A Relay KE 7/13/2013   1:57.21 F

Colleen Clancy (15) Emily Quinn (16)Jessica Donnelly (16) Erin McBride (17)

WE at BR 2013 7 S A Relay WE 7/13/2013   1:57.26 F

Emily LaBenski (15) Olivia Cann (15)Miranda Coughlan (16) Eva Partridge (16)

GF VS PR 8 S A Relay GF 7/13/2013   1:57.53 F

Brittany O'Brien (17) Sydney Dougherty (15)Anne Pegues (17) MacKenna Angert (16)

GP VS SB 2013 9 S A Relay GP 7/13/2013   1:57.96 F

Brooke Liberto (17) Emily Shenk (17)Julia Pedersen (17) Erin Malone (18)

SB at GP 2013 10 S A Relay SB 7/13/2013   1:58.37 F

Nicole Scola (18) Samantha Trivinia (18)Margaret Wilson (16) Lauren Kohart (16)

CB vs DB 2013 11 S A Relay CB 7/6/2013   1:58.53 F

Katelyn Muscat (18) Jenna Brown (17)Hannah Brown (17) Jenna Zagoren (17)
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PR @ GF 2013 12 S A Relay PR 7/13/2013   1:59.30 F

Brittany Parsons (16) Ashley Ungvarsky (16)Amanda Begley (16) Carter Orth (16)

ER vz CB 2013 13 S A Relay ER 7/20/2013   1:59.65 F

Bridget Yako (18) Kaileen Kirkwood (16)Jayne Yost (17) Julie Sheehan (18)

RT AT GB 14 S A Relay RT 7/13/2013   1:59.96 F

Catherine Levins (18) Brienne Cureton (15)Courtney Levins (15) Kristen Hynoski (15)

DF at WS 2013 15 S A Relay DF 6/29/2013   2:00.06 F

Alexandria Bromley (15) Colleen Finias (18)Marta Lawler (17) Christina Melchiorre (18)

WB VS GB 2013 16 S A Relay WB 6/29/2013   2:00.59 F

Laura Donohue (16) Breann Cavanagh (16)Laura Fagan (16) Kristen Morawski (17)

WO AT WW 2013 17 S A Relay WO 6/29/2013   2:01.09 F

Katie Van Dyk (16) Madyson Keen (16)Brysia Vizard (16) Morgan Sage (15)

ST VS WO 18 S A Relay ST 7/13/2013   2:01.62 F

Brittany Sims (17) Lani Gorczynski (15)Dana Schules (17) Ashley Sims (17)

GB VS RT 2013 19 S A Relay GB 7/13/2013   2:01.93 F

Chelsea Smith (17) Karyn Chew (15)Jaclyn Greening (15) Christina Vick (16)

RD VS GB 2013 20 S A Relay RD 7/6/2013   2:02.41 F

Jackie Hubbs (18) Jill Bujanowski (15)Emily Dimond (15) Jessica Starke (15)

TC AT WS 2013 21 S A Relay TC 7/20/2013   2:03.11 F

Taylor Miller (15) Molly Skotarczak (17)Courtney Fitzpatrick (17) Quinn Reynolds (16)

TH vs OO 2013 22 S A Relay TH 7/6/2013   2:03.13 F

Abigail Bentley (14) Rosa Johnson (17)Victoria Coty (16) Natalie Johnson (15)

WS vs DF 2013 23 S C Relay WS 6/29/2013   2:03.18 F

Lauren Emerson (15) Kylie Finnigan (15)Emily Volpe (17) Jenna Chandler (16)

PO vs OO 2013 24 S A Relay PO 6/29/2013   2:03.95 F

Maureen Cornely (18) Emily Fusco (16)Stephanie Dean (17) Mary Kate Davis (16)

WW VS PO 2013 25 S A Relay WW 6/22/2013   2:04.12 F

Lena Herman (15) Leanna DeMarco (15)Stephanie Walker (16) Danielle Caruso (17)

FH at TC 2013 26 S A Relay FH 6/29/2013   2:04.35 F

Catherine Hartman (18) Debbie Meskin (17)Stephanie Walton (16) Cara Stein (15)

VS at WC 2013 27 S A Relay VS 7/6/2013   2:05.06 F

Emma Wilson (16) Jacqueline Muscella (17)Jane Bleicher (18) Julia Costa (15)

BF VS CH 2013 28 S A Relay BF 7/6/2013   2:05.28 F

Lisa DI Cicco (18) Clare Gillooly (18)Abby Walters (15) Shannon E. Flynn (16)

WL AT WS 2013 29 S A Relay WL 6/22/2013   2:05.52 F

Jackie Tighue (16) Paula Zanotti (17)Isabelle Roncace (16) Anne Marie McCotter (18)

CR vs TC 2013 Meet 1 of 5 30 S A Relay CR 6/22/2013   2:07.31 F

Hillary Hathaway (15) Madison Danner (17)Molly Riley (18) Alexa Turpin (18)

CH AT HA 2013 31 S A Relay CH 6/29/2013   2:07.95 F

Devon Plungis (18) Julia Hatch (17)Samantha Aronson (18) Kiera Shusted (15)

WC VS CH 2013 32 S A Relay WC 6/22/2013   2:10.34 F

Kristina Segrest (18) Jaclyn Kerner (17)Alyssa Disanti (16) Lydia Huber (17)

HA at VS 2013 33 S A Relay HA 7/13/2013   2:10.85 F

Cheryl Errichetti (16) Kelsea Kenniff (15)Megan Sweeny (15) Maddy Koelsch (17)

WD vs GB 2013 34 S A Relay WD 6/22/2013   2:12.09 F

Michelle DiVito (15) Stephanie Dinunzio (15)Sarah Stagner (17) Mackenzie Ropka (16)

CV vs WC 2013 35 S A Relay CV 6/29/2013   2:13.88 F

Melissa Malik (17) Mackenzie Tyler (17)Abigail Divito (18) Emily Bowen (15)

GT at WB 2013 36 S A Relay GT 6/22/2013   2:22.20 F

Aimee Homan (15) Madison Weber (16)Paige Peploe (16) Rebecca Sipps (16)

Girls 15-18 200 Medley Relay

DB at CB  July 6, 2013 1 S A Relay DB 7/6/2013   2:07.52 F

Julianna Foss (16) Melissa Manuelli (15)Sarah Trent (16) Renee Russo (16)

WG AT DB 2013 2 S A Relay WG 6/29/2013   2:08.06 F

Katie Kurtz (18) Kimmy D'ANGELO (15)Abby Czerniecki (16) Emily Rollo (17)
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BR VS WE 2013 3 S A Relay BR 7/13/2013   2:08.26 F

Katie Bayes (17) Natalie Drank (18)Marissa Moskalow (16) Brittany Bayes (17)

OO AT PO 2013 4 S A Relay OO 6/29/2013   2:10.16 F

Jaimie Lynn Brookover (18) Gabriella Timuscuk (16)Sarah Woods (17) Maria Timuscuk (17)

CB vs DB 2013 5 S A Relay CB 7/6/2013   2:10.19 F

Jenna Zagoren (17) Jenna Brown (17)Katelyn Muscat (18) Kathleen McGlinn (18)

WE at BR 2013 6 S A Relay WE 7/13/2013   2:10.23 F

Olivia Cann (15) Miranda Coughlan (16)Emily LaBenski (15) Eva Partridge (16)

HG AT BR 2013 7 S A Relay HG 6/22/2013   2:11.75 F

Sophie Fontaine (15) Emily Acito (15)Madeleine Clements (17) Audrey Heylmann (16)

GP AT BR 2013 8 S A Relay GP 6/29/2013   2:13.76 F

Emily Shenk (17) Erin Malone (18)Julia Pedersen (17) Brooke Liberto (17)

PO vs TH 9 S A Relay PO 7/13/2013   2:13.84 F

Emily Fusco (16) Mary Kate Davis (16)Stephanie Dean (17) Maureen Cornely (18)

KE VS HG 2013 10 S A Relay KE 7/13/2013   2:14.19 F

Jessica Donnelly (16) Emily Quinn (16)Colleen Clancy (15) Erin McBride (17)

DF at WS 2013 11 S A Relay DF 6/29/2013   2:14.75 F

Alexandria Bromley (15) Colleen Finias (18)Marta Lawler (17) Christina Melchiorre (18)

WW VS TH 2013 12 S A Relay WW 7/20/2013   2:14.87 F

Kelsey Koos (18) Stephanie Walker (16)Faith Bonett (13) Danielle Caruso (17)

PR @ GF 2013 13 S A Relay PR 7/13/2013   2:14.93 F

Amanda Begley (16) Carter Orth (16)Ashley Ungvarsky (16) Brittany Parsons (16)

GF AT CB 14 S A Relay GF 6/22/2013   2:15.00 F

Brittany O'Brien (17) Sydney Dougherty (15)Julia Magyar (16) MacKenna Angert (16)

RT VS. WB 15 S A Relay RT 7/20/2013   2:15.97 F

Hannah Magann (17) Brienne Cureton (15)Catherine Levins (18) Courtney Levins (15)

ER vz CB 2013 16 S A Relay ER 7/20/2013   2:16.00 F

Kaileen Kirkwood (16) Julie Sheehan (18)Jayne Yost (17) Bridget Yako (18)

GB VS RT 2013 17 S A Relay GB 7/13/2013   2:16.72 F

Christina Vick (16) Chelsea Smith (17)Jaclyn Greening (15) Karyn Chew (15)

FH at WL 2013 18 S A Relay FH 7/6/2013   2:16.91 F

Catherine Hartman (18) Cara Stein (15)Debbie Meskin (17) Stephanie Walton (16)

ST VS WW 19 S A Relay ST 7/6/2013   2:17.38 F

Brittany Sims (17) Ashley Sims (17)Dana Schules (17) Lani Gorczynski (15)

WB AT WD 2013 20 S A Relay WB 7/6/2013   2:17.67 F

Laura Fagan (16) Kristen Morawski (17)Jasmine Gabri-El (16) Breann Cavanagh (16)

WO AT TH 21 S A Relay WO 6/22/2013   2:17.75 F

Brysia Vizard (16) Morgan Sage (15)Madyson Keen (16) Kara Anderson (15)

TH VS WO 2013 22 S A Relay TH 6/22/2013   2:17.81 F

Victoria Coty (16) Jessica Cashman (17)Sophia Esgro (17) Rosa Johnson (17)

CR at DF 2013 Meet 4 of 5 23 S A Relay CR 7/13/2013   2:20.09 F

Alexa Turpin (18) Hillary Hathaway (15)Marissa McNally (17) Molly Riley (18)

SB at GP 2013 24 S A Relay SB 7/13/2013   2:21.06 F

Samantha Trivinia (18) Lauren Kohart (16)Margaret Wilson (16) Nicole Scola (18)

TC AT WS 2013 25 S A Relay TC 7/20/2013   2:21.09 F

Quinn Reynolds (16) Taylor Urian (18)Molly Skotarczak (17) Taylor Miller (15)

WS vs WL 2013 26 S A Relay WS 6/22/2013   2:21.15 F

Lauren Emerson (15) Kylie Finnigan (15)Emily Volpe (17) Jenna Chandler (16)

WL VS TC 2013 27 S A Relay WL 7/13/2013   2:22.16 F

Jackie Tighue (16) Paula Zanotti (17)Katie Harris (16) Anne Marie McCotter (18)

RD VS WD 2013 28 S A Relay RD 7/20/2013   2:22.78 F

Jackie Hubbs (18) Jill Bujanowski (15)Caitlyn Cristella (17) Jessica Starke (15)

HA at VS 2013 29 S A Relay HA 7/13/2013   2:23.90 F

Chelsea Errichetti (18) Kelsea Kenniff (15)Megan Sweeny (15) Maddy Koelsch (17)

VS at WC 2013 30 S A Relay VS 7/6/2013   2:24.51 F

Jane Bleicher (18) Jacqueline Muscella (17)Julia Costa (15) Emma Wilson (16)
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WC VS VS 2013 31 S A Relay WC 7/6/2013   2:25.02 F

Alyssa Disanti (16) Jaclyn Kerner (17)Jessica Wrinn (15) Lydia Huber (17)

BF AT CV 2013 32 S A Relay BF 7/20/2013   2:25.28 F

Abby Walters (15) Danielle Di Cicco (16)Lauren Kasprowicz (15) Shannon E. Flynn (16)

CH VS VS 2013 33 S A Relay CH 7/20/2013   2:26.08 F

Samantha Aronson (18) Julia Hatch (17)Devon Plungis (18) Kiera Shusted (15)

WD vs GB 2013 34 S A Relay WD 6/22/2013   2:30.16 F

Stephanie Dinunzio (15) Mackenzie Ropka (16)Michelle DiVito (15) Sarah Stagner (17)

CV vs WC 2013 35 S A Relay CV 6/29/2013   2:32.89 F

Abigail Divito (18) Emily Bowen (15)Mackenzie Tyler (17) Melissa Malik (17)

GT vs RT 2013 36 S A Relay GT 7/6/2013  2:41.12 F

Rebecca Sipps (16) Casey Burke (16)Madison Weber (16) Paige Peploe (16)


